
      

     2024 Indiana Animal Welfare Conference 

                  Speakers’ Contact Information 

 

 

Speaker Topic Email 

Dwana Back Lamberson Grant Writing Basics for Beginners dwanaback@comcast.net 

Monica Tarant The Power of Coalitions info@givethemten.org 

Katy Hudson, Huntington Co. Humane 

Society 

Engaging the Community to Meet the Needs of Animals khudson@huntingtonhumane.org 

 

Dr. Lovejoy & Dr. Macy The Role of the State Board of Animal Health jlovejoy@boah.in.gov 

kmacy@boah.in.gov  

Samatha Chapman HSUS Update schapman@humanesociety.org 

Jenny Webber, Hobart Humane Society Indiana Coalition of Animal Welfare Professionals director@hshobart.org 

Sandi Petee Public Vet public.vet.service@gmail.com  

Rebecca Stevens Humane Society for Hamilton Co. hshc@hamiltonhumane.com  

Connie Swaim Humane Training Alliance of Indiana iclickdogs@gmail.com 

Allie Kirby Sky’s the Limit Animal Training allie@skysthelimitanimaltraining.com 

website: skysthelimitanimaltraining.com 

Kristen Board Perked Ears Behavior Consulting perkedearstraining@gmail.com 

website:  perkedears.com  

David Dunn Pets Alive Spay Neuter Clinic david.dunn@petsaliveindiana.org  

Andrea Gramelspacher Dubois County Spay Neuter Clinic andreah@hedingerbeverage.com 

Dr. Peavy Public Vet public.vet.service@gmail.com 

 

Pet Friendly Services of Indiana 

info@petfriendlyservices.org 

317-767-7771 
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